SHREEVALLABH SANSKAR DHAM'S SMT. SHOBHABEN PRATAPBHAI PATEL

DAY BOARDING SCHOOL - KILLA PARDI
ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Day Competition/Celebration
: Poetry recitation activity (Group A,B & C)
02-04-2022 Saturday Essay Writing activity(Group D)
Cricket Match (Group E)
10-04-2022 Sunday Ram Navami
13-04-2022 Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration
14-04-2022 Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti
15-04-2022 Friday Good Friday
Handwriting activity (Group A,B & C)
16-04-2022 Saturday Sports Activity-Cricket & Football (Group D)
Essay Writing activity(Group E)
18-04-2022 Monday World Heritage Day Celebration (Group D & E)
24-04-2022 to
12-06-2022 Sunday to Sunday |Summer Break
e saturday House Méeting (All groups)
Formation of Eco club (Group D & E)
20-06-2022 Monday World Father's DaY Celebration
Yoga Day Celebration
Picture Description(Group A & B)
25-06-2022 Saturday Essay Writing Competition(Group C)
Elocution Competition (Group D)
02-07-2022 Saturday Ul ah‘_j B C)
Extempore Competition (Group E)
09-07-2022 Saturday Solo Dance Competition (Group D)
11-07-2022 Monday Guru Purnima Celebration
16-07-2022 Saturday P.P.T. Competition (Group E)
18-07-2022 Monday PERIDIOC TEST- | COMMENCES
23-07-2022 Saturday Hit the stump (Group A and B & C)
25-07-2022 Monday PERIDIOC TEST- | CONCLUDES
26-07-2022 Tuesday Kargil Vijay Diwas Celebration .
) National Parent's Day Celebration
Fastest Reading Activity (Group A,B & C)
30_07_20122 Satutclay Eco Club Actiyities (Group D)
Language Quiz (Group D)
Investiture Ceremony
06-08-2022 Satirdy Rakhi maki‘ng Activity (Group A,B & C)
Table tennis,Carrom & Chess (Group E)
1008208210 Wednesday to Sunday |Rakshabandhan Break
14-08-2022
15-08-2022 Monday Independence day
17-08-2022 Wednesday Janmashtami celebration
19-08-2022 Friday Janmashtami holiday
WV oon |\ Puzzle activity(Group A & B)
g
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Abacus activity(Group C)

20-08-2022 Saturday 3 .
Picture Frame Making (Group E)
Poster Making (Group E)
27-08-202 SaviFday Cricket tou.rnament
Table tennis,Carrom & Chess (Group D)
29-08-2022 Monday National Sports day Celebration
31-08-2022 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
03-09-2022 Saturday Best Out of Waste Activity (Group E)
05-09-2022 Monday Teacher's Day Celebration
10-09-2022 Saturday Gl MUalGRaNE APV )
Origami activity (Group D)
14-09-2022 Wednesday Hindi Diwas Celebration
17-09-202 Satilfday Hindi. Languag.e Quiz (GrOl'J|.3 A,B & C)
Garbi Decoration Competition (Group E)
24-09-2022 Sattirday Diya.Decorati.on (Group A, B)
Thali Decoration (Group C)
Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
P20 Sei Swachhata Abhiyan Activities (Group E)
02-10-2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti holiday
05-10-2022 Wednesday Dusshera
06-10-2022 Thursday PERIDIOC TEST- Il COMMENCES
18-10-2022 Tuesday PERIDIOC TEST- Il CONCLUDES
12.10;2022 1o Diwali Vacation
06-11-2022 | Wednesday to Sunday
Spell Bee Competition (Group A,B & C)
12-11-2022 Saturday Rangoli Competition (Group D)
Anti-Cracker Poster Making ( Group D)
Skating Competition (Group A,B & C)
19-11-2022 Saturday Table Tennis Competition (Group A,B & C)
Volley Ball & Basket Ball Match (Group E)
Story telling Competition(Group A & B)
26-11-2022 Satbrday Englis.h Pi.cture taIk((?r?pr C)
Constitution day Activities ( Group D)
Social Science Quiz
Fit India Sports Activities
. Saturgay Dumb Charades (Group E)
Fit India Celebration (Group D & E)
09-12-2022 Friday Fancy Dress Competition (Group A & B)
Mono-act Competition (Group C)
10-12-2022 Saturday Human Rights Day Celebration
‘ Maths Quiz (All Groups)
s e Skating & Kho-Kho (Group E)
22-12-2022 Thursday National Mathematics Day Celebration
24-12-2022 Saturday Christmas Celebration
25-12-2022 Sunday Christmas Holiday
31-12-2022 Setirelay Hit the goal (Group A,B & C)

Skating & Kho-Kho (Group D)
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01-01-2023 Sunday New Year Holiday

04-01-2023 Wednesday PERIDIOC TEST- Ill COMMENCES

11-01-2023 Wednesday PERIDIOC TEST- Ill CONCLUDES
12-01-2023 to

16-01-2023 Thursday to Monday |Uttarayan Break

21-01-2023 Saturday Science Quiz Group (Group D)

26-01-2023 Thursday Republic Day

18-02-2023 Saturday Mahashivratri

28-02-2023 Tuesday National Science day Celebration

04-03-2023 Saturday PERIDIOC TEST- IV COMMENCES

08-03-2023 Wednesday Dhuleti

17-03-2023 Friday PERIDIOC TEST- IV CONCLUDES

30-03-2023 Friday Ram Navami
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